
WHATS COMING UP AT 

THE RED LION 

Wed 1st Oct      7.30pm Harry Whitty Jazz 

Sat 4th Oct       8pm The Pistol Whippets 

Tue 7th Oct      7.45pm Charity Quiz- Rusthall Fireworks & Community 

Events  

Wed 8th Oct    7.30pm Robert Reid (piano) and special guest 

Sat 11th Oct    8pm The Blox    

Wed 15th Oct   7.30pm Blues/Jazz/Funk Jam 

All players/singers welcome. 

Sat 18th Oct     8pm The Close Keys  

Tue 21st Oct     7.45pm The Red Lion Quiz Night       

Wed 22nd Oct  7.30pm Robert Reid (piano) and special guest 

Sat 25th Oct      8pm Jemima Wager- Joyride acoustic 

Wed 29th Oct   7.30pm Mike Pilley (Trombone) and Stuart       

Jackaman (Guitar) 

Sat 1st Nov       8pm  Paul Malsom   

Tue 4th Nov     7.45pm Chairty Quiz Night- Rusthall Community Larder 

Wed 5th Nov   7.30pm Mike Austin Jazz  

Sat 8th Nov     8pm Karaoke Katz   

 

 

 

 

 

  

Wi-Fi RedLion 

PW: - RedLion2024 



 

 

Come and enjoy 
happy hour 
weekdays 

Monday-Fridays 
4pm - 5pm. £1 off 

all drinks 

 
Tasty Thai food 

available on 
Wednesday, 

Thursday, 
Friday, 

Saturday & 
Sunday 

  

Wi-Fi RedLion 

PW: - RedLion2024 

Martins Pizza every Tuesdays 
from 5pm-9pm 


